   Wide Terminal Current Sense Resistor
1773269-2 Rev. A  10/2022 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

1020 2.80 5.40±0.20 12.00 1.75 5.50±0.05 4.0±0.05 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.00
1225 3.38 6.68±0.10 12.00 1.75 5.50±0.10 4.0±0.10 4.00 2.00 1.50 1.00
How To Order
RLW73 A2 F R047 TD
Common Part Size Code
Resistance
Tolerance
Resistance
Value
Packaging
RLW73 – Wide
Terminal Current
Sense Resistor
RLW73P – High
Power Wide
Terminal Current
Sense Resistor
A2 – 0508
B2 – 0612
H2 – 1020
A3 – 1225
F – 1%
J – 5%
10mΩ - R010
100mΩ-R100
TD – Reel 5K
(0508 & 0612)
TDF – Reel 1K
TE – Reel 4K
(1020 & 1225)